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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1525CH
1525HG
1525Y8
90300086002
96385661
9638566180
96494182
9649418280
9659847980
9659874980
1525HG
90300086002
96385661
96494182

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

VALEO

VALEO

MAGNETI MARELLI
KAGER
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
SIDAT

HOFFER
MESSMER
AIRTEX

BBT

DELPHI

DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL

0580314035
0580314035
347086
347086
519730329900
520198
700468760
700468760
72244
7506958
775108
E10409M
EFP1514
FE1003412B1
FE1003412B1
QFP878
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